Soups

Beefsoup
pancakes

Beefsoup
bacon dumplings or cheese dumplings

Soup pot
noodle soup | beef | vegetables

Cream of garlic soup®
croutons

Goulashsoup
pastry

Salad

Greensalad®
Mixecd salad @

Salacl plate

salad plate with grilled chicken breast strips

Salacl plate
salad plate with bacon and feta cheese

6,00€

780€

9,00€

680€

780€

540€
640 €
1580 €

1580 €

BARCNWIRT

Genuss trifft Tradition

We warmly welcome youl

Monday - Wednesday: 9 am -6 pm
(kitchen until 5:30 pm)

Thursday - Sunday: © am - midnight
(kitchen until 8 pm)



Meat dishes

Wiener Schnitzel of pork 17,80€
potato salad or french fries

CordonBleu 2040 €
parsley potatoes | cranberries

Grilled chickenfillet 17,80 €
herb cream sauce | rice | vegetables

Grilleclplate 2280 €
french fries | vegetables

Barenwirtpfandl 2280€
grilled medallions | creamy mushrooms | potato noodles

Pasta & fish dishes

Lasagne 1580 €
bolognese

Spaghetti 1940 €
prawns | cream sauce

Spaghetti 14,80 €
bolognese

Grilled fishfillet 20,80 €

parsley potatoes | vegetables
with prawns on request plus 200€

Children's dishes

Mickey Mouse plate

Wiener Schnitzel of pork | french fries

Pirate plate
grilled sausage | french fries

Minions plate®
Schlipfkrapfen | brown butter

Sponge Bob plate
children's pasta bolognese

Robber plate (empty plate)
mom or dad will share with you

Snacks

Brettljause
pastry | Schnapps

Cold roastpork
pastry

Sour beef
pastry

980€

880€

880¢€

880€

0,00«

1480 €

1380 €

1480 €



Specialities
Homemade Schlipfkrapfen®

brown buttenr

Asslinger dumpling plate
bacon, spinach and cheese dumplings | coleslaw

Tyrolean Grostl
from boiled beef | coleslaw
on request with fried egg plus

Cheese spaetzle®
fried onions

Spinach spaetzle
ham cream sauce | cheese

Roastecd polenta
bacon | cheese

Vegetarian polenta®
olives | tomatoes | spinach | cheese

Sundays only

Roastpork
garlic jus | napkin dumplings | coleslaw

1480 €

17,80 €

17,80 €

150 €
1880 €

1480 €

1540€

14,80 €

1880 €

Dessert

TyrolianPancake
cranberries

TyrolianPancake with berries
Pancake withicecream

Apple or curd struclel

plus whipped cream

plus vanilla ice cream | whipped cream
plus vanilla sauce

sSachers cake
plus whipped cream

Nutcake
plus whipped cream

Buckwheatcake
plus whipped cream

1380€

1380 €
950¢€

560€
B,10€

850€
850€

420 €
480€

420€
480€

420€
480€



